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PRODUCT DATA SHEET – Wipes

case width

case depth

case height

case weight

packs per case

case material

case barcode

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 uk pallet size

layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 uk pallet size

cases per pallet on uk pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 800 eu pallet size

layers per pallet on 1200 x 800 eu pallet size

cases per pallet on eu pallet

515mm

220mm

215mm

2060g

10

Plastic Free Cardboard

15060561630421

9

6

54

7

7

49

Product Specifications

Packaging Pallet

wipes count

gross weight per pack 

pack width

pack height

100/pack

206g

95mm

200mm

product packaging

pack barcode

Wax Paper

5060561630424

These are our first plastic free wipes product! These dry wipes come 
in cardboard, having even less of an environmental impact! 

• The Cheeky Panda dry wipe is totally 
free from plastic and harsh chemicals.  

• Suitable for: baby, incontinence, 
post-natal and cleaning.  

• Strong wipe suitable for everyday 
cleaning. 

• Dampen with water or use dry.  

• 100% biodegradable.  

• Proudly vegan and 100% FSC approved.  

CHEEKY PANDA 
BIODEGRADABLE MULTI-
PURPOSE DRY WIPES

Product features


